JNANA VAHINI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DODDERI

SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class 1"'to 8"

| Term Fees
Il Term Fees
1l Term Fees

ITEM
Registration charges
Tuition Fees
Examination
Sports Fee
Library Fee
Computer Fee
Club/Activity Fee
PTA charges
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10000
5000
5000

AMOUNT

1100

20,000

1750

500

1200

600

1200

200



